

April 5, 2024

**The Asst. Vice President Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.** Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra–Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 **The Deputy General Manager Corporate Relationship Dept. BSE Ltd.** 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

**NSE Symbol:** INDUSINDBK

BSE Scrip Code: 532187

## Madam / Dear Sir,

## Sub: <u>Intimation of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) issued under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we furnish below the details of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) issued in lieu of Original Share Certificate(s) misplaced / lost by the shareholders as informed by Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent:

Folio No.	Name of shareholder	Certificate No(s).		Distinctive no(s)		No. of shares
		From	То	From	То	5
00109282	Shah Ajay A	261637	261637	126163601	126163700	100
00052435	Suresh Parsram Budhani Leena Suresh Budhani	47358	47358	113731211	113731310	100
00932356	Laxmandas Wadhwa Doulatram Tejwani	624482	624482	189230904	189231003	100
00102522	D R Yadav	254877	254877	125487601	125487700	100
00029148	Prakash Mangalani Jaya Mangalani	84550	84550	117449041	117449140	100

The Duplicate Share Certificate(s) have been issued on completion of all the required formalities by the shareholders.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Yours faithfully For IndusInd Bank Limited

Anand Kumar Das Company Secretary



Solitaire Corporate Park Office: IndusInd Bank Limited, Building No.7, Solitaire Corporate Park Andheri- Ghatkopar Link Road, Chakala Andheri E Mumbai - 400 093, India Tel: (0022) 66412405